
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

A B C D
Software	Engineering	Program	Check	Sheet
Student	Name: Banner	ID:
Core	Curriculum
Course Title Credits Semester
ENG	101 Composition 3
ENG	102 Literature	and	Composition 3
COM	173 Public	Speaking 3
HIS	201	or	HIS	202 US	History	I	or	II 3
BIO	121 General	Biology	I 4
MAT	254 Calculus	I 4
IDS	210 The	Creative	Voice 3
Total	Core	Credit 23

Major	Curriculum
CSC	108 Introduction	to	Programming 4
CSC	111 Bioinformatics 4
CSC	226 OOP	Using	Java 4
CSC	233 Database	Development	I 4
CSC	265 Software	Engineering	Methods 4
CST	121 Operating	Systems 4
CST	153 Web	Development	and	Design	I 4
CST	252 Web	Development	and	Design	II 4
CST	255 XML	for	the	WWW 4
EGR	111 Introduction	to	Engineering 3
Total	Major	Credit 39
Total	Credits 62

Student	Signature:	 Date:

Advisor	Signature: Date:

Print	Advisor	Name:


