	А	В	С	D
1	Software Engineerin	ng Program Check Sheet		
2	Student Name:		Banner ID:	
3	Core Curriculum			
4	Course	Title	Credits	Semester
5	ENG 101	Composition	3	
6	ENG 102	Literature and Composition	3	
7	COM 173	Public Speaking	3	
8	HIS 201 or HIS 202	US History I or II	3	
9	BIO 121	General Biology I	4	
10	MAT 254	Calculus I	4	
11	IDS 210	The Creative Voice	3	
12	Total Core Credit		23	
13				
14	Major Curriculum			
15	CSC 108	Introduction to Programming	4	
16	CSC 111	Bioinformatics	4	
17	CSC 226	OOP Using Java	4	
18	CSC 233	Database Development I	4	
19	CSC 265	Software Engineering Methods	4	
20	CST 121	Operating Systems	4	
21	CST 153	Web Development and Design I	4	
22	CST 252	Web Development and Design II	4	
23	CST 255	XML for the WWW	4	
24	EGR 111	Introduction to Engineering	3	
25	Total Major Credit		39	
26	Total Credits		62	
27				
28				
29	Student Signature:		Date:	
30				
31				
32	Advisor Signature:		Date:	
33				
34	Drint Advisor News			
35	Print Advisor Name:			